Cool Solutions For Wireless Connectivity
XEMICS SA • e-mail: info@xemics.com • web: www.xemics.com
Application Note AN1201A.04
The XE1201A for Channelized
Application Bases
_____________________
AN1201A.04
Application Note

C16, C18, C22, C23,
C26, C31
Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 10nF SMD0805 11
C27 Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 100nF SMD0805 1
C25, C30 Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 1.5pF SMD0805 2
C3, C20, C21, C24,
C35
Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 2.2pF SMD0805 5
C17 Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 3.3pF SMD0805 1
C10 Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 6.8pF SMD0805 1
C6,C7, C15 Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 100pF SMD0805 3
C9, Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 150pF SMD0805 1
C11, Capacitor 0805 805 NPO Ni, +/-0.25pF, 50v 680pF SMD0805 1
C14 Trim-Capacitor TZC03Z060A110 1 to 3pF SMD0805 1
C19, C34 Trim-Capacitor TZC03Z060A110 2 to 6pF SMD0805 2
L1, L2, L3, L5 self 0805 CS-120-X JBC 5% 12nH SMD0805 4
L6, L11 self 0805 CS-180-X JBC 5% 18nH SMD0805 2
L10 self 0805 CS-220-X JBC 5% 22nH SMD0805 1
L4 self 0805 CS-270-X JBC 5% 27nH SMD0805 1
L7, L9 self 0805 CS-330-X JBC 5% 33nH SMD0805 2
L8 self 0805 CS-560-X JBC 5% 56nH SMD0805 1
R7 Load any 50 SMD1206 1
R6, R16 Pola resistor any 4.7k SMD1206 2
R12 Loop Filter any 6.2k SMD1206 1
R14 Loop Filter any 18k SMD1206 1